
‘Night before the exam’ Year 11 Revision Schedule 2022/23 

 Date Time Subject Teachers/Rooms 
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Friday 12th May 3.00pm – 4.00pm Religious Education 
MRS CAYGILL – Room 43  /  MISS WYNNE – Room 44  

MRS WALLACE – Room 45  /  MR JOHNSON – Room 46 
    

Monday 15th May 3.00pm – 4.00pm Biology MRS CAUSH and MR BOLAM in the Bistro 

Tuesday 16th May 3.00pm – 3.45pm English Literature 

MR MACINTYRE – Bistro  /  MRS OLIVER – Room 22 

MISS BARNES – Room 18  /  MISS SMITH – Room 17 

MRS TERNENT-BIRD – Room 19 

Tuesday 16th May 3.45pm – 4.30pm GCSE P.E. MISS HUTCHIESON – Room 3 

Wednesday 17th May 3.00pm – 4.00pm History 
MRS SCOTT – Room 2  /  MISS TONES – Room 4 

MISS FAIRBAIRN – Room 3  

Thursday 18th May 3.00pm – 4.00pm Mathematics 

MRS BAXTER – Room 41 (H)  /  MISS DEWART – Room 40 (H) 

MR MURFIRI – Room 42 (H)  /  MISS BURNUP – Room 39 (H) 

MISS GOURLAY – Room 38 (F)  /  MR SMITH – Room 36 (F) 

MISS MANNING – Room 43 (F) 

Friday 19th May 3.00pm – 3.45pm Chemistry MR CAYGILL, MR MAW and MR BURGESS in the Bistro 

Friday 19th May 3.45pm – 4.30pm Geography MRS PALLAS – Bistro 
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MRS CAYGILL – Room 43  /  MISS WYNNE – Room 44  

MRS WALLACE – Room 45  /  MR JOHNSON – Room 46 

Tuesday 23rd May 3.00pm – 4.00pm English Literature 

MR MACINTYRE – Bistro  /  MRS OLIVER – Room 22 

MISS BARNES – Room 18  /  MISS SMITH – Room 17 

MRS CARR – Room 16 

Wednesday 24th May 3.00pm – 4.00pm Physics MR BURGESS and MR HENSHALL in the Bistro 

Thursday 25th May 3.00pm – 4.00pm English Language 

MR MACINTYRE – Bistro  /  MRS OLIVER – Room 22 

MISS BARNES – Room 18  /  MISS SMITH – Room 17 

MRS CARR – Room 16 

Friday 26th May 3.00pm – 4.00pm English Language [11R1] MRS TERNENT-BIRD – Room 19 
     

Half Term 
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Monday 5th June 3.00pm – 3.45pm Religious Education 

MRS CAYGILL – Room 43  /  MISS WYNNE – Room 44  

MRS WALLACE – Room 45  /  MR JOHNSON – Room 46 

Monday 5th June 3.45pm – 4.30pm Spanish MRS RUBIO – Room 24 (F)  /  MRS DAGAMA – Room 23 (H) 

Tuesday 6th June 3.00pm – 3.45pm Mathematics 

MRS BAXTER – Room 41 (H)  /  MISS DEWART – Room 40 (H) 

MR MURFIRI – Room 42 (H)  /  MISS BURNUP – Room 39 (H) 

MISS GOURLAY – Room 38 (F)  /  MR SMITH – Room 36 (F) 

MISS MANNING – Room 43 (F) 

Tuesday 6th June 3.45pm – 4.30pm History 
MRS SCOTT – Room 2  /  MISS TONES – Room 4 

MISS FAIRBAIRN – Room 3 

Wednesday 7th June 3.00pm – 4.00pm GCSE P.E. MISS HUTCHIESON – Room 3 

Thursday 8th June 3.00pm – 3.45pm Biology MRS CAUSH, MR BOLAM and MR BURGESS in the Bistro 

Thursday 8th June 3.45pm – 4.30pm Geography MRS PALLAS / MRS JACKSON / MR ROBERTS – Bistro 

Friday 9th June 3.00pm – 4.00pm English Language 

MR MACINTYRE – Bistro  /  MRS OLIVER – Room 22 

MISS BARNES – Room 18  /  MISS SMITH – Room 17 

MRS TERNENT-BIRD – Room 19  /  MRS CARR – Room 16 
     

W
E
E
K

 4
 o

f 
E
x

a
m

 S
e

ri
e

s 

Monday 12th June 3.00pm – 3.45pm Chemistry MR CAYGILL, MR MAW and MR BURGESS in the Bistro 

Monday 12th June 3.45pm – 4.30pm Spanish MRS RUBIO – Room 24 (F)  /  MRS DAGAMA – Room 23 (H) 

Tuesday 13th June 3.00pm – 4.00pm Mathematics 

MRS BAXTER – Room 41 (H)  /  MISS DEWART – Room 40 (H) 

MR MURFIRI – Room 42 (H)  /  MISS BURNUP – Room 39 (H) 

MISS GOURLAY – Room 38 (F)  /  MR SMITH – Room 36 (F) 

MISS MANNING – Room 43 (F) 

Wednesday 14th June 12.30pm – 1.00pm* Music MRS BONNER – Room 6 

Wednesday 14th June 3.00pm – 4.00pm History 
MRS SCOTT – Room 2  /  MISS TONES – Room 4 

MISS FAIRBAIRN – Room 3 

Thursday 15th June 3.00pm – 3.45pm Physics MR BURGESS and MR HENSHALL in the Bistro 

Thursday 15th June 3.45pm – 4.30pm Geography MRS PALLAS / MRS JACKSON / MR ROBERTS – Bistro 

Friday 17th June 3.00pm – 4.00pm Resistant Materials MRS RUTHERFORD – Room 8 

* Lunch will be provided 


